JANUARY 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1
NEW YEARS DAY
	2
	3
	4
	5
 MONTHLY TEST
LOCAL
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
M/U MONTHLY 
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
MLK DAY 
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


FEBRUARY 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7 
MONTHLY TEST STATEWIDE
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
M/U MONTHLY 
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
PRESIDENTS DAY
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	


 MARCH 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
MONTHLY TEST

LOCAL
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
M/U MONTHLY 
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


APRIL 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

MONTHLY TEST

STATEWIDE
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

M/U MONTHLY
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


MAY 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
MONTHLY TEST

LOCAL 
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
M/U MONTHLY
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
MEMORIAL DAY
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


JUNE 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
MONTHLY TEST 

STATEWIDE
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
M/U MONTHLY 
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
JUNETEENTH
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


JULY 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

Independence Day  
	5 
MONTHLY TEST

LOCAL 
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

M/U MONTHLY 
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


AUGUST 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
MONTHLY TEST

STATEWIDE
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
M/U MONTHLY 
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


SEPTEMBER 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1
	2
LABOR DAY 
	3
	4
	5
MONTHLY TEST

LOCAL
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
M/U MONTHLY
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	


OCTOBER 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
MONTHLY TEST

NOAA 
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
M/U MONTHLY 
	29
	30
	31
	
	


NOVEMBER 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
MONTHLY TEST

LOCAL
	8
	9

	12
	11
VETERANS DAY
	12
	13
M/U MONTHLY 
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
Thanksgiving Day 
	29
	30


DECEMBER 2024
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

MONTHLY TEST

STATEWIDE 
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11

M/U Monthly 
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25

CHRISTMAS DAY 
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	


Derived Schedule for Local Testing (TIMES TO BE DETERMINED LOCALLY) 
	MONTH / DATE
	DAY
	Make-up RMT

	January 5th
	Friday 
	Thursday January 11th 

	March 7th
	Thursday 
	Wednesday January `13th 

	May 7th
	Tuesday 
	Monday May 13th 

	July 5th 
	Friday
	Thursday July 11th 

	September 5th 
	Thursday
	Wednesday September 11th 

	November 7th 
	Thursday
	Wednesday November 13th 


Derived Schedule for State Testing

	MONTH / DATE
	DAY / TIME
	Make-up RMT

	February 7th
	Wednesday 12:15 am
	Tuesday February 13th 

	April 5th
	Friday 12:15 am
	Thursday April 11th 

	June 5th
	Wednesday 12:15 am
	Tuesday June 13th 

	August 7th 
	Wednesday 12:15 am
	Tuesday August 13th 

	October 21st 
	Monday 10:21 am 
	Monday October 28th 

	December 5th 
	Thursday 12:15 am
	Wednesday December 11th 


· The October Monthly Test is scheduled as part of the “great shakeout” exercise.

Normally the test occurs on the date and time that corresponds with the year, and is sent via NOAA weather radio.
